

Nawad

Rq figant parkhand me Tenya
to Bde Po4th4
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Division Sub-Division

2181110 5111111 999 1111 1111 1111 1111

Measurement Book

680

546ceda8 9999V

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of work</u>					
1 providing & fixing Benches					
do-do all feb.					
Vide T.M.B.P - 48 I. No. 1					
Qty - 8 Nos @ 2179.58 — Rs 17437.20					
2 Construction clearing & grubbing					
do-do all feb.					
Vide T.M.B.P - 48 I. No. 2.					
Qty - 56 Hec @ 52970.39 — Rs 29663.20					
3 Construction of embankment					
1000 m Leerd do-do all feb.					
Vide T.M.B.P - 58 to 59 I. No. 1-A					
Qty - 2812.412 M ³ @ 190.36 — Rs 53537.20					
4 Construction of embankment					
100 M Leerd do-do all feb.					
Vide T.M.B.P - 58 to 59 I. No. 1-B					
Qty - 11249.648 M ³ @ 154.07 — Rs 1733235.20					
5 Construction of Subgrade					
& Earthen shoulder do-do					
Vide T.M.B.P - 48 I. No. 3.					
Qty - 2118.85 M ³ @ 192.04 — Rs 406909.20					
C.O 2722.6132					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6 Construction of G.S.D. cur-1					
do do all job.					
Vide T.M.B.P. - 48 I.No. 6					
Qty - 1569.75 M ³ @ 2315.21 — Rs 363430/-					
7 providing laying & screet					
W.B.M.C. - 3 do do all job.					
Vide T.M.B.P. - 49 I.No. - 7					
Qty - 646.308 M ³ @ 2975.81 — Rs 1923290/-					
8 providing prime coat (SS-1)					
do do all job.					
Vide T.M.B.P. - 48 I.No. - 8					
Qty - 5478.00 M ² @ 43.04 — Rs 235773.20					
9 providing tack coat (PS-1)					
do do all job.					
Vide T.M.B.P. - 49 I.No. - 9					
Qty - 5478.00 M ² @ 14.87 — Rs 81458.20					
10 providing & laying M.S.S					
20mm B.T. do do all job.					
Vide T.M.B.P. - 49 I.No. - 10					
Qty - 5478.00 M ² @ 192.83 — Rs 1056325/-					
					G.O. Rs 9653758.20

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F.R. 1075842320

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17 providing laying of Hot applied on BT floor					
vide T.M.B P-50 I.No-17					
Qty - 292.00 m ² @ 711.02 - Rs					207617.5
18 providing laying of hot applied P.C.C. surface do-do all					
vide T.M.B P-50 I.No-18					
Qty - 59.50 m ² @ 801.89 - Rs					47793.21
19 providing & fixing logo Board do-do all for					
vide T.M.B P-50 I.No-19					
Qty - 4 Nos @ 9455.63 - Rs					37822.20
20 E/W in excavation in foundation do-do all +					
vide T.M.B P-50 I.No-20					
Qty - 93.96 m ² @ 279.09 - Rs					26223.20
21 providing m/s. concrete P.C.C do-do all job.					
vide T.M.B P-50 I.No-21					
Qty - 17.14 m ² @ 4427.15 - Rs					75881.20
				C.O Rs	11153759.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F.P. 11/537572

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22 providing P.C.C/P.C.C Sub structures do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-50 I.Nb-22					
Qty - 94.43 M ² @ 5136.52 — Rs					4844752
23 providing N.P-3 Plume pipe do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-50 I.Nb-23					
Qty - 50 M @ 2596235 — Rs					12981620
24 providing parapet wall do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-51 I.Nb-24					
Qty - 74.88 M ² @ 10740 — Rs					75932
25 E/W excavation in foundation do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-51 I.Nb-25					
Qty - 29.80 M ³ @ 279259 — Rs					83172
26 providing M.S C.C Grade do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-51 I.Nb-26					
Qty - 4.60 M ² @ 442751 — Rs					203672
					Co-Rs 118043272

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F.R. 118043272

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27 providing R.C.C. slab					
structures do-do all job					
vide T.M.B P-51 I.No-27					
Qty - 33.74 M ³ @ 5.70 = 192.52					R. 1731042
28 providing R.C.C. NP-3					
H.P do-do all job					
vide T.M.B P-51 I.No-28					
Qty - 7.50 M ³ @ 39.51 = 296.34					R. 2963420
29 painting on parapet					
do-do all job					
vide T.M.B P-51 I.No-29					
Qty - 20.64 M ³ @ 101.40 = 2093.2					
30 Earth work in excavation					
in foundation do-do					
vide T.M.B P-51 I.No-30					
Qty - 195.08 M ³ @ 2.79 = 544.45					R. 5444520
31 providing sand filling					
vide T.M.B P-51 I.No-31					
Qty - 4.12 M ³ @ 493.78 = 2034.2					
32 providing P.C.N.P.					
do-do all job					

Continuation R. 120656372

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Vide T.M.B P-51 I.No. 32					
Qty - 30.76 m ³ @ 4427.51 - Rs.					1361902
33 providing P.C.C m/s do-do					
all job					
Vide T.M.B P-52 I.No. 33					
Qty - 109.88 m ³ @ 4427.51 - Rs.					4864942
34 providing P.C.C Sub					
Structure do-do cell to					
Vide T.M.B P-52 I.No. 34					
Qty - 78.60 m ³ @ 4800.97 - Rs.					3773560
35 providing P.C.C/R.C.C in					
Sub structures do-do all to					
Vide T.M.B P-52 I.No. 35					
Qty 7.64 m ³ @ 5130.52 - Rs.					3919720
36 providing R.C.C Mr Deck					
Slab do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-52 I.No. 36					
Qty - 18.39 m ³ @ 5683.43 - Rs.					10451820
37 S & F & P HYD beam					
do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-52 I.No. 37					
Qty - 1.769 m ³ @ 5267.52 - Rs.					93182

Continuation C.O.P. 1330257420

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
38 providing for seal					
do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-52 I.No-38					
Qty - 15.41 ² @ 38 = 58				Rs.	5912
39 providing weep holes					
do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-52 I.No-39					
Qty - 24 No @ P3014				Rs.	1995
40 Draining Spout do do					
all job					
Vide T.M.B P-52 I.No-40					
Qty - 4 No @ 625 = 32				Rs.	25012
41 painting on parapets					
do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-53 I.No-41					
Qty - 24.96 m ² @ 107 = 40				Rs.	25212
					1331017220
Added 12.1.57				Rs.	159722120
Added 17. less - (7) Rs.					13310220
Added 8.5 - (8) Rs.				Rs.	20150020
				Rs.	15124199520
					1524199520
less 25.77% Below (-) Rs.					392786270
					1131413320

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B-F-20	113/4/3320	
Less for previous Bill					10594983
					1054520
				719/50	500
				719095	50
16/06/2023 AE 17/6/2023 AE					

material statement

C/L- 2434.10 m³.stone metal - 102.093 m³.Screening material - 17.71 m³.

16/06/2023

AE

Continuation